 1
ICS5428 Series
19-inch 1U Rack Mounting
28-port Gigabit/10Gigabit Layer 3 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support 4 Gigabit/10Gigabit fiber ports (SFP slots), 8 Gigabit Combo (SFP slots or RJ45) and 16 Gigabit copper
ports
 Adopt SW-Ring patented technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing, automatic recovery
time of network failure < 20ms

Warranty 5 years
8
Ordering Information
Available Models
10Giga
bit SFP
Gigabit
SFP
Gigabit
Combo
Gigabit
copper
port
Power Supply
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P220 4 - 8 16
100~240VAC/DC，
dual power supply
ICS5428-16GT8GC4XS-2P48 4 - 8 16
36~72VDC, dual
power supply
ICS5428-16GT4GS8GC-2P220 - 4 8 16
100~240VAC/DC，
dual power supply
ICS5428-16GT4GS8GC-2P48 - 4 8 16
36~72VDC, dual
power supply
Address: 3/B, Zone 1, Baiwangxin High Technology Industrial Park, Song Bai Road,
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518108, China
TEL.: +86-755-26702668  FAX: +86-755-26703485
E-mail: ics@3onedata.com
Website: www.3onedata.com
 Please scan our QR code for more details
*Product pictures and technical data in this datasheet are only for reference. Updates are subject to change
without prior notice. The final interpretation right is reserved by 3onedata.
	 Support 4 Gigabit/10Gigabit fiber ports (SFP slots), 8 Gigabit Combo (SFP slots or RJ45) and 16 Gigabit copper ports
	 Adopt SW-Ring patented technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing, automatic recovery time of network failure < 20ms
	 Support ERPS and loop detection, which can eliminate loop effectively and prevent broadcast storm caused by data loop
	 10 Gigabit bandwidth can transmit large amounts of video, voice and data with high performance and high speed
	 Support optional dual AC/DC power supply, input voltage: 100~240VAC/ DC or 36~72VDC